
Friday Nov 10 Mexia MHS JV/V 5:00/6:00

Thurs & Sat Nov 16 & 19 Crockett Tournament Crockett V TBD

Friday Nov 17 Fairfield MHS JV/V 5:00/6:00

Monday Nov 20 A&M Consolidated MHS JV/V 12:00/1:30

Tuesday Nov 21 College Station High CSHS JV/V 1:00/2:00

Tuesday Nov 28 Lake Belton LBHS V 5:00

Thurs & Sat Nov 30 &
Dec 2nd

Jv Palestine Tournament PHS JV TBD

Tuesday Dec 5 Rudder High MHS JV/V 5:00/6:00p

Thurs-Sat Dec 7-9 Fairfield Tournament FHS V TBD

Tuesday Dec 12 Nacogdoches**** MHS

Friday Dec 15 Huntsville HHS JV/V 5:00/6:00p

Tuesday Dec 19 Open

Wed-Friday Dec 27-29 Aggieland Classic Bryan V TBD

Tuesday Jan 2 Lovelady Lovelady JV/V 5:00/6:30p

Friday Jan 5 **Rusk RHS JV/V 5:00/6:15p

Tuesday Jan 9 **Palestine MHS JV/V 5:00/6:15p

Friday Jan 12 **Hudson HHS JV/V 5:00/6:15p

Tuesday Jan 16 **Bullard MHS JV/V 5:00/6:15p

Friday Jan 19 **Jacksonville JHS JV/V 5:00/6:15p

Tuesday Jan 23 **Rusk MHS JV/V 5:00/6:15p

Friday Jan 26 **Palestine PHS JV/V 5:00/6:15p

Tuesday Jan 30 **Hudson MHS JV/V 5:00/6:15p

Friday Feb 2 **Bullard BHS JV/V 5:00/6:15p

Tuesday Feb 6 **Jacksonville (Senior Night) MHS JV/V 5:00/6:15p

Day Date Opponent Location Team Time

**District Game ***Elementary/Middle School Night
*Senior Night

****Teacher Appreciation Night Athletic Trainer- Bridget Chandler
Head Girls Coach –LaNeique Nealey Superintendent- Dr. Keith West
Varsity Assistant- Tarsha Nealey Athletic Director- Rusty Nail
Varsity Assistant ( JV)-Karly Leamon Principal- Shelli Sheppard


